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14 York Valley Cres
Hogg's Hollow  Toronto  ON  M2P 1A7 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $3,700,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 4 + 1  
Bathrooms: 4  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 76.2 x 173 Feet  
Basement: Fin W/O  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Welcome To This Updated Georgian Style Home In 
Prestigious Hogg's Hollow On A Premium Pie-Shaped 
Ravine Lot. This House Ft A Large Gourmet Kitchen W/ 
Breakfast Area, Separate Living, Dining & Family Rm 
W/ Beautiful Views Of The Backyard And The Ravine As 
Well As A Main Flr Office.

2nd Flr Baths W/ Heated Floors Are Perfect For 
Canadian Winters. Updated Bsmt And Extra Deep Lot 
For Absolute Privacy. This Property Is Ideal For End-
Users, Investors, And Builders..

Miele S/S Wall Oven, Warm Drawer, Steam Oven, 
Miele B/I Dw, Subzero Fridge/Freezer, Jennair 
Cooktop, Washer And Dryer, All Elf (Excl Dr), Window 
Coverings, 2 Gb&E, 2 Cac, B/I Speakers, Hwt(R), Pool 
Equip, And Pagoda.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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